Système de colonne actif
ACS-410BTS B-STOCK
Colonne PA mobile et Bluetooth stéréo, 410 W
R&eacute;f.&nbsp;: 09009795
GTIN: 4026397657746
L'article n'est plus disponible.
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.
 Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.
Système de colonne actif
ACS-410BTS B-STOCK
Colonne PA mobile et Bluetooth stéréo, 410 W
Réf. : 09009795
GTIN: 4026397657746
Caractéristiques:
- Highly portable column PA system with 410 watts power
- Clear, dynamic sound and wide coverage for DJs, musicians,
presenters and events
- Stereo Bluetooth link for wireless stereo operation with 2 systems
linked together
- 10" bassreflex subwoofer with class D amplifiers (310 W + 100 W)
- Column speaker with 6 x 2" drivers
- Integrated Bluetooth audio streaming
- Built-in 6-channel mixer
- 2 mono inputs mic/line with 2-band EQ and adjustable reverb
- 1 stereo line input
- 1 stereo AUX input connects any non-Bluetooth device
- Volume control per channel
- Adjustable monitor output
- Master level control with limiter indication
- Subwoofer with M20 threaded flange and locking features for
secure transport of column speaker and distance tube
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.
 Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)